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Have Your Say On Outstations

The Northern Territory Government is putting together a policy on Outstations and we
would like to hear your views on this important matter. From 1 December we will be visiting
a number of communities and centres around the Territory.

The December Community Engagement Meetings are as follows:

Week 1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1 December

2 December

3 December

4 December

Darwin

Nguiu

Alice Springs

Tennant Creek

Ntaria

Ti Tree

Yuendumu

9am

2pm

2pm

9am

9am

9am

2pm

Richardson Park
Richardson Road Ludmilla

Tiwi Islands Shire Office
Conference Room

Centre for Appropriate
Technology
32 Priest St

DET Training Centre
65 Staunton St

Tjuwanpa Outstation Resource
Centre

Central Desert Shire Office
Boardroom

Central Desert Shire Office
Meeting Room

Week 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thurdsay

Friday

8 December

9 December

10 December

11 December

12 December

Ngukurr
Timber Creek
Borroloola

Gunbalanya
Yirrkala
Katherine
Galiwinku
Wadeye
Maningrida

Nauiyu

10am
10am
9am

10am

10am
9am

10am
10am

10am

9am

Council Conference Room

Ngaliwurru-wuli Resource Centre
Conference Room

Mabunji Conference Room
Demed Association Boardroom
DET Training Centre
Katherine Town Council

Church Lawns

Wadeye Service Centre
Boardroom

Town Hall

Nauiyu Nambiyu Inc. Boardroom

Further details can be found at www.action.nt.gov.au or phone 08 8999 5270.


http://www.action.nt.gov.au/

